ABES INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GHAZIABAD – FEES STRUCTURE

Fee Structure

Academic Fee for B. Tech. Candidate seeking admission in 1st Year of Session 2021-2022

Fee Head	For Students Admitted in 2021-2022				
гее пеаа	Counseling	Direct/Vacant	Fee Waiver		
Tuition Fee	97,000*	97,000*	-		
Student Activity	9,500/-	9,500/-	9,500/-		
Logistic Charges	7,500/- (In situation of pandemic Covid-19 crisis logistic charges are being withdrawn for Session 2021-22)	7,500/- (In situation of pandemic Covid-19 crisis logistic charges are being withdrawn for Session 2021-22)	7,500/- (In situation of pandemic Covid-19 crisis logistic charges are being withdrawn for Session 2021-22)		
Registration Fee (Annually)	2,500/-	2,500/-	2,500/-		
Academic Security (Refundable on completion of Course)	10,000/-	10,000/-	10,000/-		
Medical Insurance	900/-	900/-	900/-		
Enrollment Fees, Examination Fees & E-Consortium Fees	To be Paid by the students directly to the University				
Total Fees	1,19,900/-	1,19,900/-	22,900/-		
Uniform Fabric -Rs. 51	LOO/- cash only (at the time	of admission only)			

^{*} The fee structure is subject to change by the State Government/ Fee Fixation Committee.

Academic Fee of Session 2020-21 for 2nd year-

Fee Head	2nd Year (Batch 2019-23)	

	Regular	Lateral	Ex-std	F.W.
Tuition Fee	97,000		0	0
Registration Fee	2,500		2,500	2,500
Student Activity	9,500	Separately announced for 2020-21 session	0	9,500
Logistic Charges	0		0	0
Total Amount	1,09,000		2,500	12,000

Academic Fee of Session 2020-21 for 3rd & 4th year-

Fee Head	3rd Year (Batch 2018-22) & 4th Year (Batch 2017-21)			
	Regular	Lateral,admitted in 2019-20	Ex-std	F.W.
Tuition Fee	97,000	50,000	0	0
Registration Fee	2,500	2,500	2,500	2,500
Student Activity	9,500	9,500	0	9,500
Logistic Charges	0	5,000	0	0
Total Amount	1,09,000	67,000	2,500	12,000

- Examination fees It will be paid online on university portal (annually) realized by university for enrollment and filling up university exam form Rs. 7,500/-*
- **E –Consortium Fees** will be paid online on university portal (annually) realized by university Rs. **700/-***
- Medical Insurance (annually) will be paid to Insurance Company Rs 900/-*

Note – In the above (*) marked fees, if there is any change in the amount, it will be binding on the student only to pay it.

Academic Fee for B. Tech. Candidate seeking admission in Lateral Entry 2ndYear of Session 2021-2022

Fee Head	For Students admitted in 2021-2022 Lateral Entry	
	Lateral JEE(Mains) / Lateral Direct	
Tuition Fee	50,000/- The fee for lateral entry cases is subsidized to support Diploma pass candidate entry into B. Tech.	
Student Activity	9,500/-	
Registration Fee (Annually)	2,500/-	
Academic Security (Refundable on completion of Course)	10,000/-	
Medical Insurance	900/-	
Enrollment Fees, Examination Fees & E- Consortium Fees	To be Paid by the students directly to the University	
Total Fees	72,900/-	
Uniform Fabric -Rs. 5100/- cash only (at the time of admission only)		